Capacity: 6000Lbs DATE REV
Construction: PAINTED STEEL 0502/ 202 L
Lowered Height: 24"
Raised Height: 144"
PLAT FORM
Platform: 48" wide x 96" long 48" WIDE X 96" LONG X 7/16"
Base Frame: 48" wide x 96" long
Power Pack: 110 volt, With Hand Controls RAISED CONDITION
Notes: /
REMOVABLE sS4
HANDLE V'8

POWER PACK

HOLDING
VALVES ON
ALL CYLINDERS

LOWERED
CONDITION

MID SUPPORT.

SCREW JACK FOR

V 7/16" THICK BASE
EVEING ROLLERS EV;LTH([BJ[JEDF%TI\E?TH
CAPTURES AT BOTTOM CHARGER TWO BATTERIES _
AND TOP.
4" X 3"X1/2"L ANGLE
MATERIAL: STEEL
JACK ANGLE
CONFIDENTIAL :
WEIGHT: 3929.904 Ibs _ : & 02/02/2023 220528-00A001
HARDNESS: PROJ.
NITROLIFTS - B 1:28 | 1 '4 |PAINTED




QUANTITY: 01
WEIGHT: 3929.904 lbs
HARDNESS:

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
] 220528-01D001 WHEEL CAPTURE 4
2 220528-01D002 SCISSOR HINGE PLATE 4
3 220528-01D004 BASE STAND 1
4 220528-01D006 CRQOSS STIFNER 1
< 220528-01D007 POWER PACK TRY 1
6 220528-01D008 BASE UNDERNEATH FRAME 1
/ 220528-01D009 JACK ANGLE 2
8 220528-01D010 SCISSOR HINGE BUSHINGS 4
9 220528-01D003 GUSSET 8
10 220528-01D005 WHEEL MOUNTING PLATE 4
11 220528-02D001 PLATFORM SHEET 1
12 220528-03D001 ARM TUBE 8
13 220528-03D002 DOG EAR-1 16
14 220528-03D008 CENTER TUBING 8
5 220528-03D009 TUBING CAP 16
16 220528-03D010 DOG EAR-3 4
¥ 220528-03D004 DISTNCE BUSH 4
18 220528-03D011 LAPPING PLATE 4
1% 220528-03D003 CROSSTUBE 3
20 220528-03D007 CYLINDER HINGE PLATE 4
21 220528-03D005 INNER SCISSOR CROSS ROD 1
22 220528-03D012 GUSSET 2
23 220528-03D013 CROSS GUSSET |
24 220528-03D006 GUSSET 2
25 220528-04D001 DOG EAR-2 8
26 220528-04D002 CROSS TUBE 2
27 220528-04D004 PUSH PLATE 4
28 220528-04D005 INNER SCISSOR CRQOSS ROD-1 ]
29 220528-04D006 CROSS TUBE 2
30 220528-04D007 CROSS GUSSET ]
Sl 220528-04D003 GUSSET 2
7. 220528-05D002 OUTER SCISSOR CROSS ROD-1 ]
30 220528-05D001 OUTER SCISSOR CROSS ROD-2 3
34 220528-03D014 DOG EAR-1 4
39 HBU4028_01 CYLINDER 2
36 HBU4028_02 PISTON 2
a7 220528-00D001 BOTTOM CYLINDER PIN 2
38 220528-00D002 TOP END CYLINDER PIN 2
o7 220528-00D004 ROLLER SHAFT 2

MATERIAL: STEEL 40 220528-00D005 WHEEL 4
CONFIDENTIAL 4] ? Staintess Steefteveling 4

NITROLIFTS

lacki DOUBLE

sCRUE piee! Leveling Jack

SPECIALIZER LIFTING SOLUTIONS

PT

02/02/2023|220528-00A001

D@ 122 |34

PAINTED




WEIGHT: 3929.904 lbs

HARDNESS:

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

2 e 42 220528-00D003 REMOVABLE HANDLE 1
43 Battery Pack-G7200 G7200 Charger Battery 2

44 Charger 1

485 Cda 45 PowerPack 110V POWER PACK ]
46 1677K394 Sleeve Bearing For 1-1/4" 16
47 1677K373 Sleeve Bearing For 3/4" 22

iIkEmbedded Flanged

aB 6338K597 & Sleeve Beqringg 8

49 94895A036 3/4"-10 Steel Hex Nut 8

50 91257A856 3/4"-10 Hex Head Screw 8
<1 Q4744A406 Washer for 3/4" 16

%) | = oseiza | ONEPECESHAMCOIRR |

—_— : 53 91268A230 1 1/4"-7 Hex Head Screw 4
Eoianl | someon e leleruoraioted
e P4895A859 High-Strength Steel Hex Nut 4
56 92620A673 7/16"-14 Hex Head Screw 16
57 94895A817 High-Strength Steel Hex Nut 16

58 220528-03D015 INNER SCISSOR CROSS ROD-2 ]

99 6.08299.941.7 BRK1 SWIVEL CASTER 2

60 6.08298.941.7 RIGID CASTER 2

MATERIAL: STEEL

CONFIDENTIAL

NITROLIFTS

SPECIALIZED LIFTING SOLUTIONS

DOUBLE SCISSOR LIFT

PT

02/02/2023|220528-00A001

O | 1:22 | 44 |pPANTED




(1%41 @ |:‘;\ i l
R s =8 M R S
e i
59.75 i W i |
B R e o —— R
4800 | HHE W I UMD (|57 6075
PLATFORM| il § fitelhs i i . il HI =
B AR T g s 1y HiE 1
(- S e [ i g N N Wa g Tl 7
B i
300 : ::: SSgL == | - -
®2.50 ! e -
STEEL ROLLER ! © G) ! |
WITH CAPTURE
CERRIILIRES N 96.00 _
— PLATFORM
CONTROL WITH - 117.25 -
TOFT CHORD &' X 3 X 1/2"
TUBE
B
HAND
CONTROL WITH
TOFT CHORD
144.00
RAISED
ONOS. 4" BORE X 28" STROKE  HEIGHT S
EAGLE CYLINDER :
o PUSH
ANGLE
3/8' LAPPING - 96.00 -
PLATE
®1.90
ji = -—:--U:—_, -"::“ EEEE:&:‘:‘:':‘:‘:':’:‘:‘:’:’:‘:?I':'f:':':':‘."i;T} - 47 .71
; ; | 24.00 Qo ————— X il
C 2 1l r%%rl LOWERED 8 " N I _
A e A g HEIGHT S~ R S T A, -~ -
|
3x3x3/8" BOTTOM P 8:00 MATERIAL: STEEL
D80 ROk gL\CngEI;R CONFIDENTIAL
QUANTITY: 01 — SWIVEL N z DOUBLE SCISSOR LIFT
| CASTER ISROLIFTS
WEIGHT: 3929.904 lbs PT  |02/02/2023|220528-00A001
HARDNESS: NITROLIFTS '
' Er@& | 1:22 | 2 4 |PAINTED




